
State Purchasing Staff Listing 

Administration

First Name Last Name PCN Title Email Address Phone Number

Gideon Davis 0001 Administrator gkdavis@admin.nv.gov 775-515-5173
Homa Sayyar 0002 General Counsel hsayyar@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3310
Linda DeLoach 0040 Management Analyst IV ldeloach@admin.nv.gov 775-684-5862
Melissa Starr 0035 Management Analyst IV m.starr@admin.nv.gov 775-684-0190
Ryan Vradenburg 0007 Purchasing Officer III rvradenburg@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3316
Cindy Stoeffler 0009 Program Officer III cstoeffler@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3304
Heather Chavez 0020 Administrative Assistant III hchavez@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3308

Procurement Unit
Chuy Ampudia 0033 Purchasing Officer II campudia@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3305
Teri Becker 0008 Purchasing Officer II tbecker@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3317
Nancy Feser 0005 Purchasing Officer II nfeser@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3319
Thomas Helms 0012 Purchasing Officer I t.helms@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3307
Heather Moon 0037 Purchasing Officer II hmoon@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3309
Annette Morfin 0041 Purchasing Officer II amorfin@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3301
Joel Smedes 0004 Purchasing Officer II j.smedes@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3312
Jennifer Thomas 0017 Purchasing Officer I jennthomas@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3311
Joel Wixon 0036 Purchasing Officer II j.wixon@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3313

Central Contract Unit
Eric Adolphson 0010 Purchasing Technician II eadolphson@admin.nv.gov 775-684-1835
Connie Blank 0013 Purchasing Technician III c.blank@admin.nv.gov 775-684-0181
Robert Dean 0027 Management Analyst III robertdean@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3321
Mary Doyal 0014 Management Analyst I mj.doyal@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3322
Julia Franck 0011 Purchasing Technician II jfranck@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3303
Vanessa Moreno 0029 Purchasing Technician II vmoreno@admin.nv.gov 775-684-0182
Amy Scaffidi 0018 Management Analyst II a.scaffidi@admin.nv.gov 775-684-0199

Operations Unit
Helpdesk Team
Charity Clarke 0006 Management Analyst II c.clarke@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3302
Linzy Williams 0015 Program Officer I - State Helpdesk linzywilliams@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3315
Brianna Anderson 0023 Program Officer I - Vendor Helpdesk bri.anderson@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3323
Property Team - Northern Nevada
Judy Gates 0031 Program Officer III j.gates@admin.nv.gov 775-515-5012
Cynthia Angel 0022 Program Officer I c.angel@admin.nv.gov 775-531-3306
Property Team - Southern Nevada
Maria Cabrera 9046 Program Officer I mcabrera@admin.nv.gov 775-546-3638
Keith Linford 0046 Program Officer I klinford@admin.nv.gov 725-281-1108
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